
COGNOMI E NOMI

1 VESCO ENRICO 8/8/22 – 10:33

2 GRUBER J J 1 1/8/22 – 00:00

3 ROLLI GIULIANA 1 1/8/22 – 00:00

4 1 1/8/22 – 00:00

5 BENVEGNU’ GABRIELLA 1 1/8/22 – 09:27

6 DALESE LAURA 1 1/8/22 – 17:15

7 2 1/8/22 -00:00

8 FERRETTO ELENA 2 1/8/22 – 00:00

9 2 1/8/22 – 00:01

10 GARLATO MICHELE 2 1/8/22 – 00:01

NON AUTORIZZABILI

11 BOCUS FRANCESCA 2 1/8/22 – 10:19

12 KAZANSKIY IVAN 2 1/8/22 – 11:52

13 SCHASTLIVAIA IRINA 2 2/8/22 – 18:18

14 CHINELLATO ALBERTO 2 2/8/22 – 18:21

15 BERNARD LAURA 3 1/8/22 – 00:00

16 ZAFRA CORTI IVAN 3 1/8/22 – 00:00

DOMANDE IRRICEVIBILI

POSIZIONE IN 

GRADUATORIA

AUTORIZZAZIONI 

NEI TRE MESI 

PRECEDENTI

ORDINE DI 

ENTRATA VIA 

PROTOCOLLO 

GENERALE

ZAFRA CORTI ALEXIS 

SEBASTIAN

CAVAGNARO 

FRANCESCA

PORTILLA MUNIZAGA 

CHRISTIAN ALEJANDRO

C
om

un
e 

di
 V

en
ez

ia
D

at
a:

 1
2/

08
/2

02
2,

 P
G

/2
02

2/
03

64
15

2


